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Mohd Sharil Mohamad

From: nizamnazar.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com
Sent: Tuesday, 6 April, 2021 10:50 AM
To: 'Ir. Nizam Nazar'; 'Abu Hassan Moksen'; 'Adi Harith Mohd Tahir'; 'Ahmad Akmal Alif 

Abdul Aziz'; 'Ahmad Muzrim Mustazar'; aizat@galaxyaerospace.my; 'Amirah Fatini 
Zainal'; arifin@galaxyaerospace.my; 'Ezhan Izzad Mohd Nor'; 'Farhana Othman'; 
'Mohd Yasir Shapuan'; 'Nik Muhammad Ridhwan Nik Zainal Alam'; 'Saidatul Syireen 
Shazri'; sharil@galaxyaerospace.my; 'yussyuwari yusop'; 'Mohd Amirul Aiman 
Samsuddin'

Subject: RE: Leave Planning 

Are we done with this? 
 

From: Ir. Nizam Nazar <nizamnazar@galaxyaerospace.my>  
Sent: Tuesday, February 16, 2021 3:53 PM 
To: Abu Hassan Moksen <hassan@galaxyaerospace.my>; Adi Harith Mohd Tahir <adiharith@galaxyaerospace.my>; 
Ahmad Akmal Alif Abdul Aziz <akmalalif@galaxyaerospace.my>; Ahmad Muzrim Mustazar 
<muzrim@galaxyaerospace.my>; aizat@galaxyaerospace.my; Amirah Fatini Zainal <fatini@galaxyaerospace.my>; 
arifin@galaxyaerospace.my; Ezhan Izzad Mohd Nor <ezhan@galaxyaerospace.my>; Farhana Othman 
<farhana@galaxyaerospace.my>; Mohd Yasir Shapuan <yasir@galaxyaerospace.my>; 'Nik Muhammad Ridhwan Nik 
Zainal Alam' <ridhwan@galaxyaerospace.my>; 'Saidatul Syireen Shazri' <syireen@galaxyaerospace.my>; 
sharil@galaxyaerospace.my; 'yussyuwari yusop' <yussyuwari@galaxyaerospace.my>; 'Mohd Amirul Aiman 
Samsuddin' <amirulaiman@galaxyaerospace.my> 
Subject: Leave Planning  
 
Dear All, 
 
Please plan your annual leave. I suggest please use your google calendar and share it to my email.  It will appear on 
my calendar and can easily manage from there. 
 
Hope could get all the info by Feb end 2021. 
 
Thank you. 
 
Ir. Nizam NAZAR 
PEPC C111174 
Head of Design Organisation 
ODAS, CVE  Structure & Cabin Interior  
with privilege to classify change & approve MINOR change 
CAAM Part 21 Subpart J   
Approval  No DOA/2020/01 
 
for and on behalf of 
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD 
Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace Centre,  
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor, Malaysia. 
Website : www.galaxyaerospace.my 
+60377347226 +60377347526  
 


